
   
IPPODROMO MG DATA 18.08.24 CORSA 01                                              
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
|Nome                          |Totale|Carriera|MM Bimestre|Pos| 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
IPPODROMO MG DATA 18.08.24 CORSA 01                                              
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
CARRIERA 126800 FRANKIE LJ                           68.209,10 22.00             
CARRIERA 127057 FUENTE CAS                           46.061,50 21.00             
CARRIERA 126648 FORTUNADRAGO FONT                    45.534,50 20.00             
CARRIERA 125475 FASCINO LUIS                         37.099,10 19.00             
CARRIERA 126214 FISIC DU ROL                         35.922,70 18.00             
CARRIERA 126512 FOLLETOCAR                           29.954,00 17.00             
CARRIERA 125966 FIERRO STAR                          29.066,60 16.00             
CARRIERA 126037 FILLY MAIL                           25.547,60 15.00             
CARRIERA 125547 FATO D'AMORE                         22.363,50 14.00             
CARRIERA 126517 FOLLIA D'ESI                         22.096,60 13.00             
CARRIERA 126778 FRANK DEL RONCO                      21.465,90 12.00             
CARRIERA 126058 FINALMENTE PAR                       20.547,90 11.00             
CARRIERA 126957 FREYR DI VENERE                      20.318,40 10.00             
CARRIERA 125271 FALERNO PLAY                         19.867,90  9.00             
CARRIERA 126630 FORT WASHAKIE                        18.125,40  8.00             
CARRIERA 127156 FUOCO DEGLI DEI                      17.227,80  7.00             
CARRIERA 125513 FASTDAY PRAV                         16.792,60  6.00             
CARRIERA 125500 FAST EQUOS JET                       15.627,00  5.00             
CARRIERA 126678 FOTOFINISH GIOVI                     15.104,50  4.00             
CARRIERA 125975 FIGARO GRIF                          14.946,40  3.00             
CARRIERA 125941 FIASCHETTO DIVINO                    14.701,60  2.00             
CARRIERA 125571 FAVILLA D'ARC                        14.023,30  1.00             
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
MM Bimestre 127057 FUENTE CAS                           13.294,00 22.00          
MM Bimestre 126214 FISIC DU ROL                          6.358,00 21.00          
MM Bimestre 126512 FOLLETOCAR                            3.714,50 20.00          
MM Bimestre 126037 FILLY MAIL                            3.468,00 19.00          
MM Bimestre 126800 FRANKIE LJ                            3.468,00 19.00          



MM Bimestre 126678 FOTOFINISH GIOVI                      3.323,50 17.00          
MM Bimestre 125966 FIERRO STAR                           3.323,50 17.00          
MM Bimestre 125571 FAVILLA D'ARC                         2.932,50 15.00          
MM Bimestre 126517 FOLLIA D'ESI                          2.854,30 14.00          
MM Bimestre 126957 FREYR DI VENERE                       2.737,00 13.00          
MM Bimestre 125547 FATO D'AMORE                          2.737,00 13.00          
MM Bimestre 125941 FIASCHETTO DIVINO                     2.658,80 11.00          
MM Bimestre 125500 FAST EQUOS JET                        2.424,20 10.00          
MM Bimestre 126630 FORT WASHAKIE                         2.244,00  9.00          
MM Bimestre 126778 FRANK DEL RONCO                       1.798,60  8.00          
MM Bimestre 127156 FUOCO DEGLI DEI                       1.776,50  7.00          
MM Bimestre 125475 FASCINO LUIS                          1.156,00  6.00          
MM Bimestre 126058 FINALMENTE PAR                                  1.00          
MM Bimestre 125513 FASTDAY PRAV                                    1.00          
MM Bimestre 126648 FORTUNADRAGO FONT                               1.00          
MM Bimestre 125975 FIGARO GRIF                                     1.00          
MM Bimestre 125271 FALERNO PLAY                                    1.00          
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
|Nome                          |Totale|Carriera|MM Bimestre|Pos| 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
|FUENTE CAS                    | 43.00|  21.00 |   22.00   |  1|                 
|FRANKIE LJ                    | 41.00|  22.00 |   19.00   |  2|                 
|FISIC DU ROL                  | 39.00|  18.00 |   21.00   |  3|                 
|FOLLETOCAR                    | 37.00|  17.00 |   20.00   |  4|                 
|FILLY MAIL                    | 34.00|  15.00 |   19.00   |  5|                 
|FIERRO STAR                   | 33.00|  16.00 |   17.00   |  6|                 
|FOLLIA D'ESI                  | 27.00|  13.00 |   14.00   |  7|                 
|FATO D'AMORE                  | 27.00|  14.00 |   13.00   |  7|                 
|FASCINO LUIS                  | 25.00|  19.00 |    6.00   |  9|                 
|FREYR DI VENERE               | 23.00|  10.00 |   13.00   | 10|                 
|FOTOFINISH GIOVI              | 21.00|   4.00 |   17.00   | 11|                 
|FORTUNADRAGO FONT             | 21.00|  20.00 |    1.00   | 11|                 
|FRANK DEL RONCO               | 20.00|  12.00 |    8.00   | 13|                 
|FORT WASHAKIE                 | 17.00|   8.00 |    9.00   | 14|                 
|FAVILLA D'ARC                 | 16.00|   1.00 |   15.00   | 15|                 
|FAST EQUOS JET                | 15.00|   5.00 |   10.00   | 16|                 
|FUOCO DEGLI DEI               | 14.00|   7.00 |    7.00   | 17|                 
|FIASCHETTO DIVINO             | 13.00|   2.00 |   11.00   | 18|                 



|FINALMENTE PAR                | 12.00|  11.00 |    1.00   | 19|                 
|FALERNO PLAY                  | 10.00|   9.00 |    1.00   | 20|                 
|FASTDAY PRAV                  |  7.00|   6.00 |    1.00   | 21|                 
|FIGARO GRIF                   |  4.00|   3.00 |    1.00   | 22|                 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 


